
European U23 Fencing Championships
24.04.2025 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HARTMANN Sven AUT 45 12.02.2004
2 HERTEL David AUT 74 21.01.2005
3 RIEDE Stefan AUT 73 11.04.2004
4 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 51 01.09.2005
5 FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE 86 24.03.2008
6 DE BOCK cyrille BEL 43 18.10.2005
7 GALABOV Yordan BUL 19 25.11.2002
8 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 63 01.09.2005
9 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros-Panayiotis CYP 76 13.08.2006
10 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 35 10.02.2003
11 FRANK Kilian CZE 71 14.03.2003
12 KLAUS Robert CZE 55 03.03.2003
13 WALLER Jonas CZE 54 10.10.2008
14 BAKKE Simon DEN 66 12.02.2002
15 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN 60 24.07.2005
16 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 52 28.02.2005
17 VOERSAA Christian DEN 62 10.06.2005
18 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 14 15.03.2004
19 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 33 03.01.2006
20 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 78 20.09.2003
21 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 69 27.01.2006
22 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 32 18.09.2004
23 SALM Markus EST 11 26.04.2004
24 TAFENAU Kasper EST 15 14.05.2003
25 TOBIAS Erik EST 24 28.10.2004
26 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 20 28.01.2002
27 JARVI Kerkko FIN 70 09.03.2007
28 KUHTA Marko FIN 75 04.04.2003
29 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 41 16.02.2003
30 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 26 12.07.2007
31 FORTIN Paul FRA 13 23.07.2002
32 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino FRA 79 29.10.2003
33 WINGERTER Nolan FRA 27 28.10.2005
34 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 80 03.02.2006
35 BERRY Tobias GBR 47 08.11.2003
36 JEAL James GBR 36 16.05.2002
37 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 86 11.09.2008
38 KELPE Bendix GER 46 07.01.2003
39 NAGEL Keanu GER 72 02.02.2003
40 STRAUB Max GER 65 06.09.2006
41 TREBIS Michael GER 39 09.12.2003
42 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 2 10.12.2002
43 KOVACS Gergely HUN 12 28.04.2003
44 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 17 13.03.2002
45 SOMODY Soma HUN 8 22.05.2004
46 ZONE Liam IRL 59 27.09.2002
47 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 29 20.06.2006
48 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 86 23.03.2004
49 SARID Alon ISR 9 19.01.2006
50 TAVOR Itamar ISR 38 10.06.2002
51 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 23 10.01.2002
52 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 34 10.02.2004
53 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 4 24.05.2003
54 PIATTI Enrico ITA 5 26.02.2002
55 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 57 17.09.2003
56 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 86 16.12.2006
57 LOGINOVS Daniels LAT 83 25.12.2003
58 ZAMKOVOJS Danils LAT 84 02.01.2006
59 LOZENKO Makar LTU 64 16.11.2003
60 PIEPER Jesse NED 67 03.06.2004
61 ROUBAILO Niels NED 28 04.11.2003
62 STROOP Preston NED 81 22.11.2006
63 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 30 06.07.2004
64 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 56 05.03.2002
65 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR 86 16.06.2006
66 SOERUM Inge NOR 86 17.12.2004
67 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 85 14.03.2007
68 RZYCZNIAK Wojciech POL 42 26.05.2004
69 SOCHA JAN POL 37 02.04.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 URBAN Piotr POL 21 21.02.2003
71 WALACH Wiktor POL 16 13.09.2003
72 FRAZAO Miguel POR 3 25.07.2002
73 MARQUES Leonardo POR 49 07.11.2002
74 ONOFRE Diogo POR 82 21.06.2004
75 BALOI Albert ROU 61 14.09.2007
76 MEZINGER Marton ROU 40 06.05.2005
77 MIRICA Florin ROU 50 28.01.2004
78 STOICA Alexandru ROU 68 08.08.2003
79 SIPOVAC Aleksandar SRB 86 07.09.2002
80 BROCHARD Theo SUI 7 23.05.2003
81 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 6 15.03.2002
82 HAURI Ian SUI 1 10.06.2002
83 VINEIS Sven SUI 25 19.12.2003
84 KNEPP Matej SVK 58 17.08.2006
85 BACKSTROM Ian SWE 48 09.12.2004
86 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 44 30.10.2005
87 ELG Elwin SWE 53 04.10.2007
88 KELLY Christopher SWE 22 28.01.2003
89 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 10 22.06.2002
90 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 77 04.06.2003
91 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 31 28.09.2006
92 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 18 26.04.2004



14 poules
6 poules of 6 and 8 poules of 7
69 (75.00% of 92) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European U23 Fencing Championships
24.04.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 HAURI Ian SUI 1
2 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 2
3 FRAZAO Miguel POR 3
4 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 4
5 PIATTI Enrico ITA 5
6 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 6
7 BROCHARD Theo SUI 7
8 SOMODY Soma HUN 8
9 SARID Alon ISR 9
10 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 10
11 SALM Markus EST 11
12 KOVACS Gergely HUN 12
13 FORTIN Paul FRA 13
14 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 14
15 TAFENAU Kasper EST 15
16 WALACH Wiktor POL 16
17 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 17
18 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 18
19 GALABOV Yordan BUL 19
20 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 20
21 URBAN Piotr POL 21
22 KELLY Christopher SWE 22
23 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 23
24 TOBIAS Erik EST 24
25 VINEIS Sven SUI 25
26 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 26
27 WINGERTER Nolan FRA 27
28 ROUBAILO Niels NED 28
29 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 29
30 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 30
31 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 31
32 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 32
33 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 33
34 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 34
35 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 35
36 JEAL James GBR 36
37 SOCHA JAN POL 37
38 TAVOR Itamar ISR 38
39 TREBIS Michael GER 39
40 MEZINGER Marton ROU 40
41 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 41
42 RZYCZNIAK Wojciech POL 42
43 DE BOCK cyrille BEL 43
44 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 44
45 HARTMANN Sven AUT 45
46 KELPE Bendix GER 46
47 BERRY Tobias GBR 47
48 BACKSTROM Ian SWE 48
49 MARQUES Leonardo POR 49
50 MIRICA Florin ROU 50
51 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 51
52 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 52
53 ELG Elwin SWE 53
54 WALLER Jonas CZE 54
55 KLAUS Robert CZE 55
56 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 56
57 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 57
58 KNEPP Matej SVK 58
59 ZONE Liam IRL 59
60 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN 60
61 BALOI Albert ROU 61
62 VOERSAA Christian DEN 62
63 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 63
64 LOZENKO Makar LTU 64
65 STRAUB Max GER 65
66 BAKKE Simon DEN 66
67 PIEPER Jesse NED 67
68 STOICA Alexandru ROU 68



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 69
70 JARVI Kerkko FIN 70
71 FRANK Kilian CZE 71
72 NAGEL Keanu GER 72
73 RIEDE Stefan AUT 73
74 HERTEL David AUT 74
75 KUHTA Marko FIN 75
76 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros-Panayiotis CYP 76
77 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 77
78 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 78
79 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino FRA 79
80 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 80
81 STROOP Preston NED 81
82 ONOFRE Diogo POR 82
83 LOGINOVS Daniels LAT 83
84 ZAMKOVOJS Danils LAT 84
85 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 85
86 FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE 86
87 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 86
88 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 86
89 SOERUM Inge NOR 86
90 SIPOVAC Aleksandar SRB 86
91 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 86
92 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR 86



European U23 Fencing Championships
24.04.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

SIPOVAC Aleksandar SRB

ROUBAILO Niels NED

HAURI Ian SUI

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR

KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR

FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT

Piste Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

KNEPP Matej SVK

KLAUS Robert CZE

WINGERTER Nolan FRA

ZAMKOVOJS Danils LAT

ONOFRE Diogo POR

VEENENBOS Konrad NED

Piste Green

09:00

Referee(s):

VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

DUCHENE NOAM FRA

LOGINOVS Daniels LAT

WALLER Jonas CZE

ZONE Liam IRL

VIK Martin Aleksander NOR

PERCHUK Maksym UKR

FRAZAO Miguel POR



Piste Red

09:00

Referee(s):

CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

VINEIS Sven SUI

DACJUKS Glebs LAT

MENCARELLI Simone ITA

ELG Elwin SWE

STROOP Preston NED

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN

ALTUNIN Valentin EST

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP

BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR

BALOI Albert ROU

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR

TOBIAS Erik EST

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN

PIATTI Enrico ITA

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

FRERES Hugo (BEL)

VOERSAA Christian DEN

ARMALEO Filippo ITA

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

COUFAL Frantisek CZE

HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino FRA

SOERUM Inge NOR

SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT



Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO

DIDIA TSOTNE GEO

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA

KELLY Christopher SWE

RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP

MIRICA Florin ROU

BROCHARD Theo SUI

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR

MARQUES Leonardo POR

LOZENKO Makar LTU

URBAN Piotr POL

SOMODY Soma HUN

JEAL James GBR

OPANASENKO Andriy UKR

Piste 9

09:00

Referee(s):

TOTH Janka (HUN)

SOCHA JAN POL

BACKSTROM Ian SWE

SARID Alon ISR

HEINAMAA Akseli FIN

STRAUB Max GER

EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros-Panayiotis CYP



Piste 10

09:00

Referee(s):

WICHER Mateusz (POL)

GALABOV Yordan BUL

KOSHMAN Nikita UKR

HERTEL David AUT

TAVOR Itamar ISR

BAKKE Simon DEN

KELPE Bendix GER

Piste 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN

SALM Markus EST

RIEDE Stefan AUT

PIEPER Jesse NED

TREBIS Michael GER

BERRY Tobias GBR

Piste 12

09:00

Referee(s):

PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)

HARTMANN Sven AUT

SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP

KUHTA Marko FIN

KOVACS Gergely HUN

MEZINGER Marton ROU

SAMOILOV Roman UKR

Piste 13

09:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

KYKKANEN Robert FIN

NAGEL Keanu GER

FORTIN Paul FRA

STOICA Alexandru ROU

WALACH Wiktor POL

BRANDBERG Hugo SWE



Piste 14

09:00

Referee(s):

SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

JARVI Kerkko FIN

TAFENAU Kasper EST

RZYCZNIAK Wojciech POL

DE BOCK cyrille BEL

FRANK Kilian CZE

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP



European U23 Fencing Championships
24.04.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 VINEIS Sven SUI 6 1.00 29 14 +15 Advanced
3 SALM Markus EST 5 1.00 24 10 +14 Advanced
4 KOVACS Gergely HUN 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 6 1.00 23 10 +13 Advanced
6 FORTIN Paul FRA 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
8 ROUBAILO Niels NED 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
9 URBAN Piotr POL 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
10 SOMODY Soma HUN 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 FRAZAO Miguel POR 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
12 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
13 ZAMKOVOJS Danils LAT 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
14 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
15 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
16 WALACH Wiktor POL 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
17 SARID Alon ISR 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
18 RZYCZNIAK Wojciech POL 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
19 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
20 SOCHA JAN POL 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
21 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
22 KELPE Bendix GER 4 0.80 22 19 +3 Advanced
23 KELLY Christopher SWE 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
24 JEAL James GBR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
25 BALOI Albert ROU 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
26 PIATTI Enrico ITA 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
27 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 4 0.67 28 24 +4 Advanced
28 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
29 HAURI Ian SUI 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
30T LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
30T SOERUM Inge NOR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
32 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino FRA 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
33 TAVOR Itamar ISR 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
34 GALABOV Yordan BUL 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
35 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
36 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
37 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
38 TREBIS Michael GER 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
39 FRANK Kilian CZE 3 0.60 16 16 0 Advanced
40 ONOFRE Diogo POR 3 0.60 18 20 -2 Advanced
41 TOBIAS Erik EST 3 0.50 27 22 +5 Advanced
42 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
43 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
44 WALLER Jonas CZE 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
45 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
46 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 3 0.50 19 18 +1 Advanced
47T FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
47T CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
49 BROCHARD Theo SUI 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
50T ELG Elwin SWE 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
50T ALTUNIN Valentin EST 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
52 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
53 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
54 STRAUB Max GER 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
55 DE BOCK cyrille BEL 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
56T SAMOILOV Roman UKR 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
56T KLAUS Robert CZE 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
58T WINGERTER Nolan FRA 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
58T KUHTA Marko FIN 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
60 BERRY Tobias GBR 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
61 MEZINGER Marton ROU 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
62 JARVI Kerkko FIN 2 0.40 15 22 -7 Advanced
63 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
64 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 2 0.33 21 21 0 Advanced
65 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
66 MIRICA Florin ROU 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
67 LOGINOVS Daniels LAT 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
68 MARQUES Leonardo POR 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 TAFENAU Kasper EST 1 0.20 19 21 -2 Advanced
70 STOICA Alexandru ROU 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
71 KNEPP Matej SVK 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
72 HERTEL David AUT 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
73 RIEDE Stefan AUT 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
74 BACKSTROM Ian SWE 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
75 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR 1 0.17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
76 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
77 ZONE Liam IRL 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
78 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
79T OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
79T STROOP Preston NED 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
81 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
82 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
83 VOERSAA Christian DEN 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
84 LOZENKO Makar LTU 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
85 HARTMANN Sven AUT 0 0.00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
86 PIEPER Jesse NED 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
87 NAGEL Keanu GER 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
88T BAKKE Simon DEN 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
88T EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros-Panayiotis CYP 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
90 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
91 SIPOVAC Aleksandar SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
DNF KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN Withdrew
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Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
Assist: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Assist: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

1

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

2

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irina (GEO)
Video: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

3

Ref: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

4
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European U23 Fencing Championships
24.04.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HAURI Ian SUI 10.06.2002
2 VINEIS Sven SUI 19.12.2003
3T SARID Alon ISR 19.01.2006
3T FORTIN Paul FRA 23.07.2002
5 URBAN Piotr POL 21.02.2003
6 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 01.09.2005
7 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 22.06.2002
8 KELLY Christopher SWE 28.01.2003
9 FRAZAO Miguel POR 25.07.2002
10 ZAMKOVOJS Danils LAT 02.01.2006
11 BALOI Albert ROU 14.09.2007
12 PIATTI Enrico ITA 26.02.2002
13 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ lino FRA 29.10.2003
14 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 30.10.2005
15 ELG Elwin SWE 04.10.2007
16 TAFENAU Kasper EST 14.05.2003
17 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 28.09.2006
18 KOVACS Gergely HUN 28.04.2003
19 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 24.05.2003
20 ROUBAILO Niels NED 04.11.2003
21 SOMODY Soma HUN 22.05.2004
22 RZYCZNIAK Wojciech POL 26.05.2004
23 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 27.01.2006
24 KELPE Bendix GER 07.01.2003
25 JEAL James GBR 16.05.2002
26 RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 20.09.2003
27 GALABOV Yordan BUL 25.11.2002
28 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 06.07.2004
29 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 20.06.2006
30 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 04.06.2003
31 BROCHARD Theo SUI 23.05.2003
32 JARVI Kerkko FIN 09.03.2007
33 SALM Markus EST 26.04.2004
34 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 10.01.2002
35 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 13.03.2002
36 WALACH Wiktor POL 13.09.2003
37 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 28.01.2002
38 SOCHA JAN POL 02.04.2002
39 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 03.01.2006
40T SOERUM Inge NOR 17.12.2004
40T LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan ISR 23.03.2004
42 TAVOR Itamar ISR 10.06.2002
43 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 15.03.2004
44 TREBIS Michael GER 09.12.2003
45 FRANK Kilian CZE 14.03.2003
46 ONOFRE Diogo POR 21.06.2004
47 TOBIAS Erik EST 28.10.2004
48 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 01.09.2005
49 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 12.07.2007
50 WALLER Jonas CZE 10.10.2008
51T FATULLAYEV VAHAB AZE 24.03.2008
51T CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 17.09.2003
53 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 18.09.2004
54 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 05.03.2002
55 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 16.12.2006
56 STRAUB Max GER 06.09.2006
57 DE BOCK cyrille BEL 18.10.2005
58T SAMOILOV Roman UKR 26.04.2004
58T KLAUS Robert CZE 03.03.2003
60T WINGERTER Nolan FRA 28.10.2005
60T KUHTA Marko FIN 04.04.2003
62 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 15.03.2002
63 MIRICA Florin ROU 28.01.2004
64 MARQUES Leonardo POR 07.11.2002
65 BERRY Tobias GBR 08.11.2003
66 MEZINGER Marton ROU 06.05.2005
67 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 16.02.2003
68 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 10.02.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 LOGINOVS Daniels LAT 25.12.2003
70 STOICA Alexandru ROU 08.08.2003
71 KNEPP Matej SVK 17.08.2006
72 HERTEL David AUT 21.01.2005
73 RIEDE Stefan AUT 11.04.2004
74 BACKSTROM Ian SWE 09.12.2004
75 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR 16.06.2006
76 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 10.02.2003
77 ZONE Liam IRL 27.09.2002
78 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 03.02.2006
79T OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 28.02.2005
79T STROOP Preston NED 22.11.2006
81 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 11.09.2008
82 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 14.03.2007
83 VOERSAA Christian DEN 10.06.2005
84 LOZENKO Makar LTU 16.11.2003
85 HARTMANN Sven AUT 12.02.2004
86 PIEPER Jesse NED 03.06.2004
87 NAGEL Keanu GER 02.02.2003
88T BAKKE Simon DEN 12.02.2002
88T EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros-Panayiotis CYP 13.08.2006
90 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN 24.07.2005
91 SIPOVAC Aleksandar SRB 07.09.2002



European U23 Fencing Championships
24.04.2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AMEZ-DROZ Leon SUI B 00743686 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BORSODI Andras NOR B 00689944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B 00690542 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
FRERES Hugo BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
FREZZA Pietro ITA C 00747065
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 00689295 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 2
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B 00000420 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PEIKRISHVILI Irina GEO B 00837698 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
SAKHVADZE David GEO B 00827818 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
TOTH Janka HUN B 00833712 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR B 00832177 Ref: 2
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B 00698621 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
WICHER Mateusz POL B 00690156 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 92
Total participants: 92
Top-32 ranked participants: 32
Number of countries represented: 31

CZE: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
DEN: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
FIN: 4 participants
NOR: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
NED: 4 participants
GBR: 3 participants
POR: 3 participants
CYP: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants
AZE: 1 participants
BUL: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants
SRB: 1 participants
SVK: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants


